
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director requesting authorization to
amend the agreement between HSS, Inc., and Milwaukee County to increase the contract amount
from $1,500,000 to $2,300,000.

File #: 12-653, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

